MARYLAND MANUAL.

Senior Typist
Junior Typist
Junior Typist
Junior Tvpist
Junior Typist
Motorcyele Officers
Office Boys _.
Night Watehman

THE TRAFFIC COURT OF BALTIMORE CITY.

Chief Magistrate

Assistant Magistrate
Sergeants

Clerks

(Title Departmeat.)
Registrar of Titles

Senior Stenographer. . .
Junior Stenographer
Investigator (title)
Chief Graphotype Operator
Junier Typist
Graphotype Operator
Graphotype Operator
Addressograph Operator
Junior Clerk
Junior Clerk
Otfice Boy
Senior Clerk
Cashier
Senior Clerk (file)
Junior Clerk (file)
Junior Clerk (file)
Junior Clerk (file)
Senior Clerk (file}
Junior Clerk (file)
Junior Cie~k (file)
Junior Stenographer
License Examiner (Washington Office)
Investigator (title)
Chief Investigator (title)
Investigator (title)
Investigator (title}
Addressograph Operator
Addressograph Operator
Addressograph Operator
Addressograph Operator

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION,

Chairman
Commissioner
Commissioner
People’s Counsel
Secretary
Chief of Bureau of Rates and Accounts
Chief Auditor
Field Auditor

211

840.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

900.00

840.00

38,600.00
1,040.00
1,200.00

$3,000.00
500.00
7,733.00
3,120.00

$2,100.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,400.00
1,000.00
900.00
960.00
900.00
840.00
780.00
780.00
480.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
900.00
780.00
780.00
720.00
1,000.00
780.00
780.00
960.00
1,440.00
1,440.00
1,500.00
1,440.00
1,440.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00

$6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
4,800.00
4,200.00
2,000.00



