Senior Typist	840.00
Junior Typist	1,000.00
Junior Typist	1,000.00
Junior Typist	900.00
Junior Typist	840.00
Motorcycle Officers	39,600.00
Office Boys	1,040.00
Night Watchman	1,200.00
	1,200.00
THE TRAFFIC COURT OF BALTIMORE CITY.	
Chief Magistrate Assistant Magistrate	\$3,000.00
Assistant Magistrate	500.00
Bergeants	7,733.00
Clerks	3,120.00
	0,120.00
(Title Department.)	
Registrar of Titles Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer	\$2,100.00
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
	1,000.00
investigator (title)	1,400.00
Chief Graphotype Operator	1,000.00
IIIIIIII I VIIIST	900.00
Graphotype Operator Graphotype Operator Addressograph Operator	960.00
Graphotype Operator	900.00
zzaarozograpii operator	840.00
Junior Cierk	780.00
Junior Clerk	780.00
Once Boy	480.00
Senior Clerk	1,200.00
Uashier	1,000.00
Senior Clerk (file)	900.00
Junior Clerk (file)	780.00
Junior Cierk (file)	780.00
Junior Clerk (file)	720.00
Senior Cierk (nie)	1,000.00
Junior Cierk (nie)	780.00
Sunfor Cierk (life)	780.00
Junior Stenographer	960.00
License Examiner (Washington Office)	1,440.00
Investigator (title)	1,440.00
Onici investigator (filie)	1,500.00
Investigator (title)	1,440.00
Investigator (title)	1,440.00
Addressograph Operator	260.00
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.	
Chairman	\$6,000.00
Commissioner	5,000.00
Commissioner	5,000.00
People's Counsel	3,000.00
Secretary	3,000.00
Chief of Bureau of Rates and Accounts	4,800.00
Chief Auditor	4,200.00
Field Auditor	2,000.00